
NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

La Joya ISO 956-323-2000 Elena Ochoa 

Dr. Alda Benavides 200 W. Expressway 83 a . benavides@lajo~aisd.net; e .ochoa2@1ajo~aisd . net; 

La Joya, Texas 78560 

Mercedes ISO 956-514-2022 Martha Saenz-Secretary 

~ Dr. Daniel Trevino P.O. Box419 daniel.trevino@misdtx.net; martha.saenz@misdtx.net; SC-+ e== Mercedes, Texas 78570 r , 
) I 

Edinburg CISD 956-289-2300 Tami Patlan 

/~, <{~±;,_ / Dr. Rene Gutierrez 411 North 8th Ave. rene.gutierrez@ecisd.us; t .cr ist@ecisd.us; 

Edinburg, Texas 78541 
./ II/ ~ 

McAllen ISO 956-618-6000 Martha Garza-Secretary (/ l7 
Dr. Jay Gonzalez/Dr. Silvia Ibarra 2000 N. 23rd Street jose.gonzalez@mcallenisd.net; migarza@mcallenisd.net; 

McAllen, Texas 78501 silvia.ibarra@mcallenisd.net; 

Los Fresnos ISO 956-254-5010 Becky Trevino-Secretary 

Mr. Gonzalo Salazar P.O. Box 309 gsa lazar@lfcisd.net; rtrevino@lfcisd .net; 

Los Fresnos, Texas 78566 

Raymondville ISO 956-354-2000 Gloria Espinosa 
Dr. Daniel King 601 E. Kelly Ave. drking@Qsjaisd.us; gloria.esQinosa@Qsja isd.us; 

Pharr, Texas 78577 

I 
Weslaco ISO 956-969-6500 Mari Galvan 

(1~ Dr. Priscilla Canales 319 West Fourth St. QCanales@wisd.us; mmar in@wisd.us; cf 
Weslaco, Texas 78596 

Harlingen CISD 956-430-9500 Eunice Martinez 

Dr. Arturo Cavazos 407 N. 77 Sunshine Strip arturo.cavazos@hcisd .org; Eunice.martinez@hcisd.org; 

Harlingen, Texas 78550 



NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

Lyfrod ISO 956-347-3900 Linda Saenz 

~ Dr. Eduardo Infante P.O. Box 220 edua rdo.infante@lyfordcisd.net linda.saenz@lyfordcisd.net; ~ 
·Lyfrod, Texas 78569 

Mission CISD 956-323-5500 Ana Gallardo/ Beatriz Vasquez 

Ms. Cris Valdez 1201 Bryce ccvald68@mcisd.org; agallardo@mcisd.org; 

Mission, Texas 78572 bvasgu18@mcisd.org; 

11 
Brownsville ISO 956-698-0014 Belinda Ochoa 

~ Dr. Esperanza Zendejas/ Dr. 
1900 E. Price Rd. #307 drezendejas@bisd.us; bochoa@bisd.us; 

Norma Ibarra-Cantu 
Brownsville, Texas 78521 

Point Isabel ISO 956-943-0008 Michelle Martinez 

~ Ms. Ana Holland 101 Port Road aholland@Qi-isd.net; mmartinez@Qi-isd.net; 

Port Isabel, Texas 78578 
.......... ' 

Donna ISO 956-464-1600 Ext 1004 Olivia Gonzalez 

Mr. Rashad Rana 116 North 10th Street rrana@donnaisd.net; oliviagonzalez@donnaisd.net; 

Donna, Texas 78537 

Mission CISD 956-323-5415 Evelyn Pena 

Ms. Criselda Valdez 1201 Bryce Drive ccva ld68@mcisd.org; ejQena@mcisd.org; 

Mission, Texas 78572 

-
Edinburg CISD 956-289-2300 Ext: Monica Gaitan 

~~ Mr. Eduardo Moreno 411 North 8th Street edu.moreno@ecisd.us; monica.gaitan@ecisd.us; ~ 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 
v '::J 

Brownsville ISO 956-698-2403 Eric Austin 

Dr. Dora Sauceda 1900 Price Road drdesauceda@bisd.us; eaustin@bisd.us; 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 



NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

South Texas High School 956-793-1188 Mary Lou Caraveo-Secretary 

.~~~ Dr. Irma Castillo 100 Med High Drive lrma.Castillo@stisd.netj marvlou.caraveo@stisd.net; 

Mercedes, TX 78570 

McAllen High School 956-632-3112 Maria Rodriguez 

Mr. Albert Canales 2021 La Vista albert.canales@mcallenisd.net; maria.rodriguez@mcallenisd .net; /- /) 
McAllen, Texas 78501 

Mission Collegiate High School 956-323-6120 Marissa Femat 

Mr. Orlando Farias 605 S. Los Ebanos Road ofarias@mcisd.org; mfemat@mcisd.org; 

Alton, Texas 78573 

Weslaco East High School 956-969-6950 Melinda Pena 

Dr. Raul Cantu 810 S. Pleasant View Dr. racantu@wisd.us; m1:2ena@wisd.us; 

Weslaco, Texas 78596 

Edcouch-Elsa ISO 956-262-1031,6000 America Castro 

Mr. Virginia Gonzalez P.O. Box 127 vgonzalez@eeisd.org; acastro@eeisd.org; 

Edcouch,Texas78538 956-262-1031 

PSJA ISO/Bilingual Education 956-354-2042 Ext 1210 Marisa Solis 

fJosrJv,, ;; I~ Ms. Olivia Martinez P.O. Box 769 olivia.martinez@Qsjaisd.us; marisa.solis@Qsjaisd.us; 

Pharr, Texas 78577 i 

Principle Medical Supplies 956-778-8675 

Mr. Fernando Ramirez, President 11001 N. Taylor Rd. fernando@QrinciQlemed.net; 

McAllen, Texas 78504 

Teach For America 956-793-9026 

Mr. Robert Carreon 801 N. Bryan Rd., Suite 152 robert.carreon@teachforamerica.org; 

Mission, TX 78572 



NAME 

Dr. Annabelle Palomo Rodriguez 

Mrs. Debbie Crane Aliseda 

McAllen ISO Board Member 

Ms. Ana Gonzalez Executive 

Director - RGV 

Ms. Alicia Reyna 

Donna ISO Board Member 

Mr. Eloy Castaneda 

~~ 
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ADDRESS 

RGV Careers 

2810 S. Jackson Rd. 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

1519 Duke Ave. 

McAllen, Texas 78504 

Teach For America 

801 N. Bryan Rd., Suite 152 

Mission, TX 78572 

801 N. Bryan Rd., Suite 152 

Mission, TX 78572 

lasara ISO 

P.O. Box 74 

lasara, Texas 78561 
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PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

956-467-9537 

a12alomo@rgvcollege.edu; 

debaliseda@aol.com; ~ 
I II I 

956-534-7616 Erica Quintanilla 

rk_~-M Ana.Gonzalez@teachforamerica.org; erica.guintanil la@teachforamerica.org; 

I " v 

alicia .reyna@donnaisd.net; 

956-642-6462 

ecast@granderiver.net; 



NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

Brownsville ISO 956-554-7180 

Ms. Teri Alarcon 1900 Price Road taalarcon@bisd.us; 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 

Roma ISO 956-849-1377 

Mr. Luis Garza P.O. Box 187 legarza@romaisd.com; 

Roma, Texas 78584 

San Benito ISO 956-361-6130 Renna Shafer 
Mrs. Theresa Servellon 240 North Crockett St tservellon@sbcisd.net; rshafer@sbcisd.net; 

San Benito, Texas 78586 

Shimotsu Elementary 956-583-5643 Janie Rodriguez 

_,,/'~ Mr. Anthony Limon 3101 San Mateo alimon@sharylandisd.org; jrodriguez@sharylandisd.org; 

Mission, Texas 78572 

Brownsville ISO 956-831-6030 Julia Montemayor 

Dr. Tim Cuff 4350 Jaime Zapata Ave. tecuff@bisd.us; jumontemayor@bisd.us; . ._,, v1 1o/t :.,.._,_:...<. - ~ 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 

Harlingen ISO 956-430-4400 Sandra Martinez 

Mr. Mike Reyes 
Gutierrez Middle School mike.reyes@hcisd.org; sandra.martinez4@hcisd.org; 

3205 W. Wilson Road 

Harlingen, Texas 78552 

I 
Clinton Elementary School 956-323-2740 Nasaria Ramirez JA ') Mr. Martin Munoz 39202 Mile 7 Rd. m.munoz2@lajoyaisd.net; n.ramirezG@lajoyaisd.net; 

Penitas, Texas 78576 J~ 

PSJA ISO 956-354-2530 Nancy Mendez 

~ Ms. Lizette Longoria 
Audie Murphy Middle School lizette.longoria@12sjaisd.us; nancy.mendez2@12sjaisd.us; 

924 W. Sioux Road 

Alamo, Texas 78516 


